nano
LC Columns for Omics Analysis
•	 Optimize IDs
•	 Consistent Results
•	 Easy Connections
Advanced
Particle Platform

SecurityLINK fitting until the first "CLICK" is received.
Your Leak-Free connection is now complete!
Ordering Information
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Biozen Nano LC Columns
with Open Fused-Silica Inlet Fitting
Phases 150 x 0.075 mm 250 x 0.075 mm 500 x 0.075 mm
Biozen 2.6 µm Peptide PS-C18 00F-4797-AW-11 00G-4797-AW-11 –
Biozen 2.6 µm Peptide XB-C18 00F-4768-AW-11 00G-4768-AW-11 00J-4768-AW-11
Biozen 2.6 µm Polar-C18 00F-4796-AW-11 00G-4796-AW-11 –
Biozen 5 µm Peptide XB-C18 – – 00J-4792-AW-11
Biozen Nano LC Columns with
Integrated SecurityLINK™ Fitting
Phases 150 x 0.075 mm 250 x 0.075 mm 500 x 0.075 mm
Biozen 2.6 µm Peptide PS-C18 00F-4797-AW-21 00G-4797-AW-21 –
Biozen 2.6 µm Peptide XB-C18 00F-4768-AW-21 00G-4768-AW-21 00J-4768-AW-21
Biozen 2.6 µm Polar-C18 00F-4796-AW-21 00G-4796-AW-21 –
Biozen 5 µm Peptide XB-C18 – – 00J-4792-AW-21
Fractionation Column
Part No. Description Dimension
00F-4793-AN Biozen 3 µm High pH
Fractionation Column
150 x 2.1 mm
High pH Fractionation Column
Trap Fittings